May 2021 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and

may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.
Millis Community Media Programs for May 2, 2021- May 8, 2021

Sun. May 2
7:00 p.m.  Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Bellingham
8:35 p.m.  Miillis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dedham

Mon. May 3

6:30 p.m. Select Board — live

Tues. May 4

7:00 p.m. Miniature Painting with Paul Sims — a frost giant

7:35p.m.  Good Deeds with the Norfolk County Registrar

8:05 p.m.  Candidate Profiles — Donna Cabibbo - Moderator, Nicole Riley- Planning Board,
Select Board - Bodha Chhetry, Autumn Richard, Craig Schultze, School Committee
Robyn Briggs, Steven Catalano

Wed. May 5

7:00 p.m.  Select Board Meeting —5/3

Thurs. May 6

7:00 p.m. Candidate Profiles: Select Board — Bodha Chhetry, Autumn Richard, Craig Schultze,
School Committee — Robyn Briggs, Steven Catalano, Planning Board -Nicole Riley,
Town Meeting Moderator- Donna Cabibbo

8:32 p.m.  The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — 2008 Historic Society show revisited

Fri. May 7

7:00 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Bellingham

8:35 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Dedham

Sat. May 8

7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds — with Norfolk County Registrar

7:30 p.m. Miniature Painting with Paul Sims — a frost giant

8:05 p.m.  Candidate Profiles — same order as the schedule for May 6

9:35 p.m.

Ticks: What You Need to Know




Millis Community Media Programs for May 9, 2021 — May 15, 2021

Sun. May 9

7:00 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Bellingham

8:35 p.m. Candidate Profiles — same order as the schedule for May 6
Mon. May 10

6:300p.m.  Select Board —5/3

Tues. May 11

7:00 p.m. Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar
7:30 p.m. Planning Board — live

Wed. May 12
6:00 p.m. Town Meeting — 5/1

Thurs. May 13

7:00 p.m. In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m. Ticks: What You Need to Know
8:10 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Bellingham

9:45 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Dedham

Fri. May 14
6:00 p.m. Town Meeting —5/1
6:30 p.m. Live stream of the MHS Class of 221 Rolling Rally ONLY on MCM'’s Facebook page

Sat. May 15

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures -painting a frost giant with Paul Sims
7:35 p.m. In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff

8:05 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Bellingham

9:35 p.m. Millis varsity Football — Millis hosts Dedham

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Programs for May 16, 2021- May 22, 2021

Sun. May 16
6:00 p.m. Town Meeting — 5/1

Mon. May 17
6:30 p.m. Select Board — live

Tues. May 18
7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds with Norfolk County Registrar
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board - 5/11
Followed by Ticks: What You Need to Know and Painting Miniatures w/Paul Sims

Wed. May 19

7:00 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott

9:07 p.m. Inthe Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff

9:37 p.m.  An Evening with Buddy Shropshire — a look back at Millis 80 years ago

Thurs. May 20
7:00 p.m. Select Board —5/17

Fri. May 21

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims

7:35 p.m. Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar

8:05 p.m. MHS Class of 2021 Rolling Rally followed by
Millis Varsity Football — Millis hosts Bellingham
then Dedham

Sat. May 22

7:00 p.m. Inthe Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff

7:30 p.m.  The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — early 20" century Millis
9:37 p.m.  Planning Board - 5/11

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or
e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Media Programs for May 23, 2021 — May 31, 2021

Sun. May 23

6:00 p.m.

Mon. May 24

6:30 p.m.

Tues. May 25

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

Town Meeting

Select Board — 5/17

An Evening with Buddy Shropshire

Ticks: What You Need to Know w/Kathy Lannon
Good Deeds with the Norfolk County Registrar
Planning Board — 5/11

Wed. May 26

7:00 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss
Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims — beaded eggs

Thurs. May 27

7:00 p.m.  Inthe Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m.  Rolling Rally with the MHS Class of 2021
Followed by the Life & Images of Walter Prescott — early 20*" century Millis
Fri. May 28
7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds with the Norfolk County Registrar
7:30 p.m. Painting Miniatures -mini horse
8:12 p.m.  Songs w/Sue - 2" in a series
8:30 p.m.  Planning Board — 5/11
Sat. May 29
7:00 p.m.  Inthe Know - w/the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m.  MHS Class of 2021 Rolling Rally
Followed by Bellingham vs. Millis then Dedham vs. Millis Varsity Football
Sun. May 30
7:00 p.m.  An Evening with Buddy Shropshire
7:30 p.m. Antiquarian Books w/ Ken Gloss
8:10 p.m. The Great Boston Molasses Flood w/ Stephen Puleo
9:30 p.m. Painting Miniatures w/ Paul Sims - beaded eggs
Mon. May 31
7:00 p.m.  Select Board —5/17

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,

producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com







